Schedule Aline #
and Tab name
54
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57
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Service Type description basic summary (excludes Tyres, AC system, Greasing system, Air systems, Electrical systems and Roadworthy requirements. Though these are included at each Service):

Description

PRIME MOVER - SEMI
PRIME MOVER - SEMI
PRIME MOVER - SEMI
PRIME MOVER - SEMI
PRIME MOVER - SEMI
PRIME MOVER - SEMI
PRIME MOVER - B-DBL
PRIME MOVER - B-DBL
PRIME MOVER - B-DBL
PRIME MOVER - B-DBL
PRIME MOVER - B-DBL
PRIME MOVER - B-DBL
PRIME MOVER - B-DBL
PRIME MOVER - B-DBL
PRIME MOVER - SEMI

VIN

YV2XG30D6NA302835
YV2XG30D1NA302810
YV2XG30D6NA302902
YV2XG30DONA302894
YV5XG30D6ND214420
YV5XG30D1MD212945
YV2RP80D1PA322726
YV5RP80D4MD213237
YV2RP80DXNA304058
YV5RP80D5KD210411
YV5RP80D5LD210815
YV2RG40D3PA326253
YV2RG40D2N0971964
YV2RG40DON0972434
YV5XG40D1MD212319

Make

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

YoM

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2023
2022
2022
2020
2020
2023
2022
2022
2021

A Service = over pit full inspections/adjustments, check and top up all fluids. Interval 20K km

B Service = Engine oil change and oil/air filters change, over pit full inspections/adjustments, check and top up all fluids. Interval 40K km
C Service = Inspect/Replace Bearings, Engine/Transmission/Transaxle oil and all filters change inc. cabin air. Over pit full inspections/adjustments, check and top up all fluids. Interval 120K km



