Schedule A line # and Tab name	Description	VIN	Make	YoM
54	PRIME MOVER - SEMI	YV2XG30D6NA302835	Volvo	2022
55	PRIME MOVER - SEMI	YV2XG30D1NA302810	Volvo	2022
56	PRIME MOVER - SEMI	YV2XG30D6NA302902	Volvo	2022
57	PRIME MOVER - SEMI	YV2XG30D0NA302894	Volvo	2022
58	PRIME MOVER - SEMI	YV5XG30D6ND214420	Volvo	2022
59	PRIME MOVER - SEMI	YV5XG30D1MD212945	Volvo	2021
60	PRIME MOVER - B-DBL	YV2RP80D1PA322726	Volvo	2023
61	PRIME MOVER - B-DBL	YV5RP80D4MD213237	Volvo	2022
62	PRIME MOVER - B-DBL	YV2RP80DXNA304058	Volvo	2022
63	PRIME MOVER - B-DBL	YV5RP80D5KD210411	Volvo	2020
64	PRIME MOVER - B-DBL	YV5RP80D5LD210815	Volvo	2020
65	PRIME MOVER - B-DBL	YV2RG40D3PA326253	Volvo	2023
66	PRIME MOVER - B-DBL	YV2RG40D2N0971964	Volvo	2022
67	PRIME MOVER - B-DBL	YV2RG40D0N0972434	Volvo	2022
68	PRIME MOVER - SEMI	YV5XG40D1MD212319	Volvo	2021

Service Type description basic summary (excludes Tyres, AC system, Greasing system, Air systems, Electrical systems and Roadworthy requirements. Though these are included at each Service):

A Service = over pit full inspections/adjustments, check and top up all fluids. Interval 20K km

B Service = Engine oil change and oil/air filters change, over pit full inspections/adjustments, check and top up all fluids. Interval 40K km

C Service = Inspect/Replace Bearings, Engine/Transmission/Transaxle oil and all filters change inc. cabin air. Over pit full inspections/adjustments, check and top up all fluids. Interval 120K km